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Foodmax CTL

Emulsifing food grade oil

Description

Foodmax CTL is an advanced food grade
lubricant specially formulated for use in
gears, bearings and transmissions.
Blended from medicinal oils with selected
additives that provides excellent anti-wear
properties, high resistant to oxidation and
good corrosion protection.

In the presence of water Foodmax CTL
emulsifies, maintaining a stable emulsion.

Typical performance data

Matrix<

specialty lubricants

Applications

Foodmax CTL may be used in food
processing under heavy loads of enclosed
gear drives (worm, helical, bevel and
spur), plain and anti-friction bearings and
chain drives.

Benefits
e Stable emulsion
o Excellent lubricating properties
e Highly resistant to oxidation

Density @ 20°C, g/ml
Viscosity @ 40°C, cSt
Viscosity Index

Flash point °C

Pour point, °C

Rust Test

FZG load stage
Kosher approved
Halal approved

NSF approval

150
0.87
150
118
>200
<-15
Pass
12
Yes
Yes
157690

All performance data on this Technical Data Sheet are indicative only and can vary during production
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