Technical Data Sheet

















Foodmax CTL

Emulsifing food grade oil

Description

Foodmax CTL is an advanced food grade lubricant specially formulated for use in gears, bearings and transmissions. Blended from medicinal oils with selected additives that provides excellent anti-wear properties, high resistant to oxidation and good corrosion protection. In the presence of water Foodmax CTL emulsifies, maintaining a stable emulsion.

Applications

Foodmax CTL may be used in food processing under heavy loads of enclosed gear drives (worm, helical, bevel and spur), plain and anti-friction bearings and chain drives.

Benefits

- Stable emulsion
- Excellent lubricating properties
- Highly resistant to oxidation

Typical performance data

	150
Density @ 20°C, g/ml	0.87
Viscosity @ 40°C, cSt	150
Viscosity Index	118
Flash point °C	>200
Pour point, °C	<-15
Rust Test	Pass
FZG load stage	12
Kosher approved	Yes
Halal approved	Yes
NSF approval	157690

All performance data on this Technical Data Sheet are indicative only and can vary during production

Matrix Specialty Lubricants BV - info@matrix-lubricants.com – www.matrix-lubricants.com

08/08/2018 Version 1 Page 1 of 1